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THOMPSON & COSOLICITORS

New Office in Morden
Consult us for your legal requirements
such as Immigration & Nationality, Conveyancing, Personal Injury,

Family & Ancillary Proceedings,Wills & Probate, Criminal Litigation .

Contact: Anas A.Khan,John Thompson,
Naeem Khan, David Brocklesby wemberotramiyLawrana) & David Wilson.

Head Office: 1stfloor 48 Tooting High Street London SW17 ORG Tel:020 8767 5005
Branch Office :14-16 Mitcham Road, SW17 9NA Tel: 020 8682 4040

MordenBranch:164KenleyRoad - Morden SW19 3DL Tel: 020 8545 0697
Mobile: 07702896350 -- 24hrs Crime Line: 07533667921
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Earlsfield Properties

We willmanage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteedvacantpossession
175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8374 9754
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

12t February 2010 — 18t February 2010

For more information please phone on +44 20 8875 4272 or fax +44 20 8874 8344

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.

[Friday 12'" February 2010]

MTA World News

Khabarnama: daily international Urdu news.
Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur’an

Insight & Science and Medicine Review

Liga Ma’al Arab: a sitting with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra) and Arabic speaking
guests. Recorded on 1* August 1996.

MTA World News & Khabarnama

Historic Facts

Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: an in-depth
explanation of Qur’anic verses, rec. on 10"
February 1999.

Taleem-ul-Qur’an class

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith, Insight & Science and
Medicine News Review
Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau (Khuddam) class with
Huzoor, recorded on 24" March 2007.

Le Francais C’est Facile: lesson no. 82.
Siraiki Service

Reply to Allegations: an Urdu programme
with Hadhrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul
Masih IV (ra), replying to various allegations
made against the Jama’at, rec. on 13" July
1994.

Indonesian Service

Seerat Sahaba Rasool (saw)

Tilawat, Insight & Science and Medicine
Review

Live Friday sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V.

Dars-e-Hadith

Bengali Reply to Allegations

Seerat Sahaba Rasool (saw) [R]

Khabarnama: daily international Urdu news.
Friday Sermon [R]

Peace Symposium

Le Francais C’est Facile [r]

MTA World News

Arabic Service

Insight & Science and Medicine Review
Friday Sermon [R]

MTA Variety: attributes of Allah.

Reply to Allegations [r]

[Saturday 13™ February 2010]

MTA World News & Khabarnama

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & International
Jama'at News

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 6™ August 1996.
MTA World News & Khabarnama

Friday Sermon: rec. on 12" February 2010.
Rah-e-Huda: an interactive talk show
answering questions about the Ahmadiyya
Muslim Community. Rec. on 30" January
2010.

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & International
Jama'at News

Jalsa Salana Germany 2004: concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Mirza Masroor
Ahmad, rec. on 22" August 2004.

Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih 1V (raz
and Urdu speaking guests. Recorded on 24'
May 1997. Part 1.

Friday Sermon [r]

Indonesian Service

French Service

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau (Khuddam) class with
Huzoor, recorded on 24™ March 2007.
Khabarnama

Live Rah-e-Huda: interactive talk show
Yassarnal Qur’an [r]

MTA World News

Arabic Service

International Jama'at News
Gulshan-e-Wagf-e-Nau (Khuddam) class [r]
Rah-e-Huda [r]

Friday Sermon [R]

[Sunday 14" February 2010]

MTA World News & Khabarnama
Yassarnal Qur’an

Tilawat

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 7" August 1996.
MTA World News & Khabarnama
Friday Sermon: rec. on 5" January 2010.
Faith Matters

Ken Harris’ Oil Painting

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith
Gulshan-e-Waqf-e-Nau Nasirat class With
Huzoor recorded on 25" March 2007.
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15:15
16:20
16:30

Faith Matters [R]

The Casa Loma

Jalsa Salana Switzerland 2004: address
delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih V,
from the ladies Jalsa Gah, rec. on 4"
September 2004.

Indonesian Service

Spanish Service: Spanish translation of
translation of the Friday sermon, rec. on 9™
October 2007.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Qur’an

Bengali Reply to Allegations

Friday Sermon [R]

Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau (Nasirat) class with
Huzoor, recorded on 25" March 2007.
Khabarnama: daily international Urdu news.
Faith Matters [R]

Yassarnal Qur’an [r]

MTA World News

Arabic Service

The Casa Loma [R]

Gulshan-e-Wagf-e-Nau (Nasirat) class [r]
Friday Sermon [r]

Success Stories

[Monday 15" February 2010]

MTA World News & Khabarnama

Tilawat & Yassarnal Qur’an

International Jama'at News

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 8" August 1996.
MTA World News & Khabarnama

Friday Sermon: rec. on 12" February 2010.
The Casa Loma

Question and Answer Session with Hadhrat
Mirza Tahir Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih IV (raz
and English speaking guests. Recorded on 26'
November 1994. Part 2.

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith & International
Jama'at News

Children’s class With Huzoor, recorded on 31
March 2007.

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: French
mulaqgat with Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih 1V,
recorded on 29" March 1999.

Khilafat Jubilee Quiz

Le Francais C’est Facile

Indonesian Service: Indonesian translation of
the Friday sermon delivered by Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih V on 11" December 2009.
Spotlight: speech delivered by Mirza Waseem
Ahmad (ra), during the annual function of
Jamia Ahmadiyya Qadian.

Tilawat & International Jama'at News
Bangla Shomprochar

Friday Sermon: rec. on 6" February 2009.
Spotlight [rR]

Khabarnama

Children’s class With Huzoor. [r]

Khilafat Jubilee Quiz [r]

MTA World News

Arabic Service

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 13" August 1996.
International Jama'at News

Children’s class With Huzoor. [r]

Spotlight [rR]

Le Francais C’est Facile [r]

[Tuesday 16™ February 2010]

MTA World News & Khabarnama

Tilawat, Dars-e-Hadith, Insight & Science and
Medicine Review

Liga Ma’al Arab: reco. on 13" August 1996.
MTA World News & Khabarnama
Rencontre Avec Les Francophones

Jalsa Salana Switzerland 2004: concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V, rec. on 5" September 2004.

An Introduction to Ahmadiyyat

Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat, Insight & Science
and Medicine Review
Gulshan-e-Wagf-e-Nau (Atfal) class with
Huzoor, recorded on 1% April 2007.

Question and Answer Session: rec. on 8™
January 1995. Part 1.

Europe & Islam

Indonesian Service

Sindhi Service: Sindhi translation of the
Friday sermon delivered on 8" May 2009.
Tilawat, Dars-e-Malfoozat, Insight & Science
and Medicine Review

Yassarnal Qur’an

Bangla Shomprochar

Majlis Ansarullah UK Ijtema: concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V on 5" November 2006.
Gulshan-e-Wagf-e-Nau (Atfal) class [Rr]
Khabarnama: daily international Urdu news.
Question and Answer Session [R]

Translations for Huzoor’s Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:35
18:00
18:25
18:45
19:45

20:50
21:20
22:25
23:05

00:10
00:40
00:50
01:15
02:15
02:40
03:10

04:25
05:15

06:05
06:30
06:55

07:55
08:20

09:35
10:35
11:35
12:00
12:20

13:10
14:15

15:25
16:20
16:35
17:00
17:20
18:35
18:50
19:55
20:55
21:25
22:20
23:30

00:25
00:55
01:05
01:25
02:35
03:05

03:50
04:20
04:45

06:05
06:40
07:00

08:05
08:55

10:05
11:00
12:10
12:50
13:55
14:55

16:00
16:20
14:55
18:00
18:30
19:40
20:50
21:45
22:50

Yassarnal Qur’an [r]

Historic Facts

MTA World News

Arabic Service

Arabic Service: Arabic translation of the
Friday sermon, rec. on 12" February 2010.
Insight & Science and Medicine Review
Gulshan-e-Wagqf-e-Nau (Atfal) class [Rr]

Majlis Ansarullah UK ljtema [r]
Intikhab-e-Sukhan: rec. on 24" October 2009.

[Wednesday 17" February 2010]

MTA World News & Khabarnama
Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur’an

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 14™ August 1996.
Learning Arabic: lesson no. 17.

MTA World News & Khabarnama
Question and Answer Session: rec. on 8"
January 1995. Part 1.

Europe & Islam

Majlis Ansarullah UK ljtema: concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V on 5" November 2006.

Tilawat & Seerat-un-Nabi

Ken Harris’ Oil Painting
Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau class with Huzoor
recorded on 7" April 2007.

Tarbiyyati Class

Question and Answer Session: rec. on 8"
January 1995, Part 2.

Indonesian Service

Swahili Service

Tilawat & Seerat-un-Nabi

Yassarnal Qur’an

From the Archives: Friday sermon delivered
on 11" April 1986 by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih IV (ra).

Bangla Shomprochar

Jalsa Salana Belgium 2004: concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V, rec. on 12" September 2004.
Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau class [r]
Khabarnama

Tarbiyyati Class [Rr]

Yassarnal Qur’an [r]

Question and Answer Session [R]

MTA World News

Arabic Service

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 15" August 1996.
Tarbiyyati Class [Rr]

Bustan-e-Wagfe Nau class [r]

Jalsa Salana Belgium 2004 [r]

From the Archives [r]

[Thursday 18" February 2010]

MTA World News & Khabarnama

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur’an

Liga Ma’al Arab: rec. on 15" August 1996.
MTA World News & Khabarnama

From the Archives: rec. on 11" April 1986 by
Hadhrat Khalifatul Masih 1V (ra).
Tarbiyyati Class

Ken Harris Oil Painting

Jalsa Salana Belgium 2004: concluding
address delivered by Hadhrat Khalifatul
Masih V, rec. on 12" September 2004.
Tilawat & Dars Seerat-un-Nabi (saw)

Calling All Cooks

Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau (Lajna) class with
Huzoor, recorded on 8" April 2007.
Persecution of Ahmadies

A question and answer session with Hadhrat
Khalifatul Masih IV (ra). Recorded on 26"
April 1984.

Indonesian Service

Swahili Muzakrah

Tilawat & Yassarnal Qur’an

Friday sermon delivered on 14/02/1986.
Bangla Shompochar

Jalsa Salana Qadian: concluding address
delivered by Hadhrat Mirza Masroor Ahmad
on 28" December 2003.

Khabarnama

Yassarnal Qur’an [r]

Question and Answer Session [R]

MTA World News

Arabic Service

Liga Ma’al Arab [r]

Persecution of Ahmadies [r]

Jalsa Salana Qadian Address [Rr]

Friday Sermon [r]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing
French service & German service at
16:00 & 17:00 (GMT).
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1.Mr. Jorge-Uwe Hahn- (Justice

Minister of Province.)

2. Mr. Athenagoras Ziliaskopoulos

(Pastor concil of Religious Committee

(Task) of Frankfurt".)

3. Mr. Gerhard Merz. (Vice Chairman

of Social Democrate in Province and

member of Parliament).

4. Mr.Michael Gahler -

(European member of Parliament).

5. Mr. Achim Wenz -

(Police minister of Hessen).

6. Mr.Gregor Amann- _wbg/&v

7.Mr. Ulrich Casper- (Member of

Parlianment in Hessen.)
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